	City of Columbia, Missouri						701 E. Broadway Columbia, Missouri	
	Legislation Details							
File #:	TMP	P-18696	Version:	1				
Туре:	Planning and Zoning Commission Item				Status:	Approved		
File created:	7/15/2021				In control:	Planning and Zoning Commission		
On agenda:	7/22/2021				Final action:	7/22/2021		
Enactment date:	: Enactment #				Enactment #			
Title:	Case # 202-2021							
	A request by Crockett Engineering (agent), on behalf of Grant R. Drewing (owner), for approval of a 1- lot final plat of 14.31 acres to be known as Rory Point Plat No. 1. The subject acreage is located just north of Cascades Drive on the west side of Sinclair Road. The property is zoned A (Agriculture) and the purpose of the platting action is to secure legal lot status for development of the property.							
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. Staff report to Planning Commission, 2. Locator Maps, 3. Final Plat							
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		A	ction	Result	
7/22/2021	1	Planning and Zoning Commission			nmission A	pproved a Motion	Pass	